
Innovation Vouchers
Start AI

Experts list





Apixa

https://www.apixa.com/

Rik Fransens, rik.fransens@apixa.com

Dott Achilles

www.dottachilles.be

Jurgen Oskamp,jurgen.oskamp@dottachilles.be

Agilytic

https://www.agilytic.be/

Julien Theys, jtheys@agilytic.be

Christophe Robyns de Schneidauer, crobyns@agilytic.be
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CERDECAM

https://www.cerdecam.be/

Jérémy Fidelak, jfd@ecam.be

CETIC

https://www.cetic.be/

Jean-Christophe Deprez, jean-christophe.deprez@cetic.be

B12 Consulting

https://www.b12-consulting.com/

Mihailo Backović, Mihailo.backovic@b12-consulting.com
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DEUSE

https://www.deuse.be/en/

Maxime Deuse, m.deuse@deuse.be

Euranova

https://euranova.eu/

Sabri Skhiri, sabri.skhiri@euranova.eu

Comate

https://www.comate.be/

Alexander Blockhuys, alexander.blockhuys@comate.be
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https://www.comate.be/
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Futurewave

https://www.futurewave.design/

Cédric de Bellefroid, cedric@futurewave.design

Growing pAI

https://growingpai.com/

Stijn De Rammelaere, stijn@growingpai.com

Axel Vulsteke, axel@growingpai.com

Erasmushogeschool Brussel

https://www.erasmushogeschool.be/nl/labs/ailab

Catherine Middag, Catherine.Middag@ehb.be
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NSI IT Software & Services

https://www.nsi-sa.be/

Jean-Olivier Maillette, JeanOlivier.Maillette@nsi-sa.be

Odisee 

https://www.odisee.be/

Verhulst Filip, Filip.Verhulst@odisee.be

Stefanie Beghein, Stefanie.Beghein@odisee.be

IRISIB 

https://irisib.be/

Gerardy Isabelle, igerardy@he2b.be
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Proximus NXT

https://www.proximusnxt.be/fr/proximusnxt

https://www.proximus-ada.com/

Proximus SA

Benoît Hespel, benoit.hespel@proximus-ada.com

Quimesis 

https://quimesis.be/

Lionel Convent, lionel@quimesis.be

Orange Business Digital Belgium

https://digital.orange-business.com/be-en

Jérémy El Aissaoui, jeremy.elaissaoui@bd-orange.com
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Sirris

https://www.sirris.be/en

Peter Verhasselt, peter.verhasselt@sirris.be

Sparkle 

https://sparkle.consulting/

Alain Goossens, alain.goossens@sparkle.consulting

Sagacify

https://www.sagacify.com/

François Beuvens, francois@sagacify.com
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VALKUREN

https://www.valkuren.com/

Valérie Zapico, valerie.zapico@valkuren.com

Technord Belgium

https://www.technord.com/

Robert David, r.david@technord.com

Troople

https://troople.be/

Simon Legendre, simon.legendre@troople.be
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Wonka AI

https://www.meetwonka.com/

Cédric Gilissen, c@meetwonka.com

Antoine Percy, a@meetwonka.com

Nalantis

https://www.nalantis.be/

Peter Bourgonje, peter.bourgonje@nalantis.com

https://www.meetwonka.com/
https://www.meetwonka.com/
mailto:c@meetwonka.com
mailto:c@meetwonka.com
mailto:c@meetwonka.com
mailto:a@meetwonka.com
mailto:a@meetwonka.com
mailto:a@meetwonka.com
https://www.nalantis.be/
https://www.nalantis.be/
mailto:peter.bourgonje@nalantis.com
mailto:peter.bourgonje@nalantis.com


UCLouvain

Centre de traitement automatique du langage

https://uclouvain.be/fr/instituts-recherche/ilc/cental

Patrick Watrin, patrick.watrin@uclouvain.be
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Universiteit Hasselt

The Data Science Institute

https://www.uhasselt.be/en/instituten-en/dsi

Sarah Vercruysse: sarah.vercruysse@uhasselt.be

Emiliano Mancini: emiliano.mancini@uhasselt.be

Expertise Centre for Digital Media

https://www.uhasselt.be/en/edm

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC7ID1A9C9RdNYzdLvl6lLJQ

Mieke Haesen, mieke.haesen@uhasselt.be
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Université libre de Bruxelles

IRIDIA

https://code.ulb.ac.be/lab/IRIDIA

Hugues Bersini, Hugues.Bersini@ulb.ac.be

Machine Learning Group

https://mlg.ulb.ac.be/wordpress/

Gianluca Bontempi, Gianluca.Bontempi@ulb.ac.be

Tom Lenaerts, Tom.Lenaerts@ulb.ac.be
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Vrije Universiteit Brussel

AI Experience Centre

https://experience-centre.ai/

https://ai.vub.ac.be/ai-test-experience-center/

Hans De Canck, hans.de.canck@vub.be

Leander Schietgat,  leander.schietgat@vub.be

Vierendeels Lennert, info@brubotics.eu

Esru Bugra,  bersu@etrovub.be
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